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General information about company
Scrip code 543272
NSE Symbol EASEMYTRIP
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE070001026
Name of the company EASY TRIP PLANNERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Ves
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.26
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 3.08
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.94
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.91
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.14
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharcholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
- No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as per - -
I 3‘3‘ cholder fﬁal‘;eh"lders sharesheld  |equity | Depository | (VI =(IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (vimn) | No Of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) As a % of Class % of
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 1735656502 1735656502 48.97 1735656502 1735656502 | 48.97
Group
B) Public 1099221 1808424734 1808424734 51.03 1808424734 1808424734 | 51.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(2 by Employee
Trusts
Total 1099224 3544081236 3544081236 100 3544081236 3544081236 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of Shares
,asa% Numberiof pledged or o
No. Of ; Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
assuming full
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Cateeo Shares She;res Underlying convertible encumbered (XILI) | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding i equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding - convertible Asa Asa |heldin
1) shareholder . Outstanding o a percentage .
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of % of | dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities . and No. Of . No. | total total | form (XIV) ub- ub- ub-
(Xi) . share capital) No. (a) category | category | category
(X) Warrants _ (a) | Shares Shares : s
- (XD= (VID+ (i) (i) (iii)
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % held held
of (A+B+C2) (b) (®)
Promoter
(A) 15;5 48.97 180129158 | 10.38 [ 1735656502
romoter
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 51.03 1808407618 |0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 180129158 | 5.08  [3544064120 |0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

Shareholding as o
y;tl() f No. Of a % of total no. of securities (IX)
Nos. Of No. of fully ai d->1,1 shares Total nos. of shares . . Total
St Category & Name of shar~chol ders paid up equity g Lt P underlying | shares held | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
: the Sharcholders (1) |7 shares held s}?are}s] Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ | per SCRR, of
1v) Receipts W)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As Total
held Class ota
( (VD) a% of Class eg: X Total Voti
V) egy oung
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1735656502 1735656502 | 48.97 1735656502 1735656502 | 48.97
undivided Family
(Slu)b‘T"‘al A) 3 1735656502 1735656502 | 48.97 1735656502 1735656502 | 48.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 1735656502 1735656502 | 48.97 1735656502 1735656502 | 48.97
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Mutual Funds 9 8460468 8460468 0.24 8460468 8460468 0.24
© Alternate Investment 1 1614 1614 0 1614 1614 0
Funds
(d) Banks 1 51200 51200 0 51200 51200 0
Insurance
(e) Companies 3 94265701 94265701 2.66 94265701 94265701 | 2.66
. NBFCs registered
(O] with RBI 1 80000 80000 0 80000 80000 0
(Slu)b-Total (B) 15 102858983 102858983 | 2.9 102858983 102858983 |2.9
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio | , 126836383 126836383 | 3.58 126836383 126836383 |3.58
Investors Category 1 ’ :
© poreign Portfolio 1 ¢ 5765045 5765045 | 0.16 5765045 5765045 |0.16
nvestors Category IT
(Szu)b-Total ®) 52 132601428 132601428 | 3.74 132601428 132601428 |[3.74
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
© where Central / State | 1 2800 2800 0 2800 2800 0
Government is a
promoter
(53“)"‘“"31 ®) 1 2800 2800 0 2800 2800 0
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(© holding nominal 1086313 | 1237904046 1237904046 | 34.93 1237904046 1237904046 | 34.93
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ¢ 122712248 122712248 |3.46 122712248 122712248 |3.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident 5196 27446147 27446147 | 0.77 27446147 27446147 [ 0.77
Indians (NRIs) ’ :
)] Bodies Corporate 936 152205568 152205568 | 4.29 152205568 152205568 |4.29
(m) Any Other (specify) [6521 32693514 32693514 0.92 32693514 32693514 | 0.92
(S;)b-TOtal ®) 1099153 1572961523 1572961523 | 44.38 1572961523 1572961523 | 44.38
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Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+
B2)+B)3)+
(B)4)

1099221

1808424734

1808424734

51.03

1808424734

1808424734

51.03

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareho

Iding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non

Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

1099224

3544081236

3544081236 | 100

3544081236

3544081236

100

Total (A+B+C
)

1099224

3544081236

3544081236 | 100

3544081236

3544081236

100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Shareholding , Number of Shares
asa% Number of ledged or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in precgec Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversi%n of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares X Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding - percentage of Asa% L
convertible securities and | ;. % of dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . No. Of ; "~ | No. |total form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (@) | Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
(VID+H(X) As a held (i) (ii) (iii)
(2) 0 held
% of ) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 48.97 180129158 | 10.38 | 1735656502
(Sl“)b'T"tal (&) 48.97 180129158 [10.38 | 1735656502
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.97 180129158 | 10.38 | 1735656502
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.24 8460468 0 0 0
© 0 1614 0 0 0
(@ 0 51200 0 0 0
©] 2.66 94265701 0 0 0
(i) 0 80000 0 0 0
(S]“)b'T"ta] ®) 29 102858983 |0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ 3.58 126836383 0 0 0
©] 0.16 5765045 0 0 0
(SZ“)b'TOtal ®) 3.74 132601428 |0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
© 0 2800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 2800 0 0 0
3
4) Non-institutions
(2) 34.93 1237886930 0 0 0
(h) 3.46 122712248 0 0 0
(i) 0.77 27446147 0 0 0
)] 4.29 152205568 0 0 0
(m) 0.92 32693514 0 0 0
(54“)b'T°ta1 ®) 4438 1572944407 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 51.03 1808407618 0 0 0
B)2)HB)
B3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3544064120
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Total (A+B+C
)

100

180129158

5.08

3544064120
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NISHANT PITTI

PRASHANT PITTI

RIKANT PITTIE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APKPP7345A

AWXPP4522D

AYGPP2578N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

453721910

364654240

917280352

1735656502

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

453721910

364654240

917280352

1735656502

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.8

10.29

25.88

48.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

453721910

364654240

917280352

1735656502

Class eg:y

Total

453721910

364654240

917280352

1735656502

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.8

10.29

25.88

48.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.8

10.29

25.88

48.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIIT)

No. (a)

180129158

0

180129158

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

39.7

0

10.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

453721910

364654240

917280352

1735656502

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Insurance Companies

Scarial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83579824

83579824

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

83579824

83579824

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.36

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

83579824

83579824

Class eg:y

Total

83579824

83579824

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.36

2.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.36

2.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83579824

83579824

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

6504

6521

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10520

17753

32595041

70200

32693514

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

10520

17753

32595041

70200

32693514

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10520

17753

32595041

70200

32693514

Class eg:y

Total

10520

17753

32595041

70200

32693514

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.92

0.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10520

17753

32595041

70200

32693514

file:///D:/Dailybackup/c drive/document/STX XBRL Compliances/2024-25/Quarter Ended March 2025/Shareholding Pattern/SHP.html

14/16



4/22/25, 11:07 AM

SHP.html

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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