General information about company

Scrip code	543272
NSE Symbol	EASEMYTRIP
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE07O001026
Name of the company	EASY TRIP PLANNERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

ſ

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	4.26					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.08					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.94					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2.91					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.14					

			Table I	[- Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of s	pecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares Total nos. of total no. of shares securitie		Number of V securities (IX	ber of Voting Rights held in ea ities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	1735656502			1735656502	48.97	1735656502		1735656502	48.97
(B)	Public	1099221	1808424734			1808424734	51.03	1808424734		1808424734	51.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1099224	3544081236			3544081236	100	3544081236		3544081236	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t hol	ding of	specified so	ecuritie	s			
	Category	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.97			180129158	10.38	1735656502			
(B)	Public				51.03					1808407618	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			180129158	5.08	3544064120	0	0	0

Γ

				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Vo of securities (1		tts held in eac	ch class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV) R	ights	Total as a % of
		(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VÌ)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian	[1		T			1		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1735656502			1735656502	48.97	1735656502		1735656502	48.97
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	1735656502			1735656502	48.97	1735656502		1735656502	48.97
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	1735656502			1735656502	48.97	1735656502		1735656502	48.97
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareh	olding pattern of	the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	8460468			8460468	0.24	8460468		8460468	0.24
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	1614			1614	0	1614		1614	0
(d)	Banks	1	51200			51200	0	51200		51200	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	94265701			94265701	2.66	94265701		94265701	2.66
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	80000			80000	0	80000		80000	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		15	102858983			102858983	2.9	102858983		102858983	2.9
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)						-				
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	46	126836383			126836383	3.58	126836383		126836383	3.58
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	6	5765045			5765045	0.16	5765045		5765045	0.16
Sub-Total (B) (2)		52	132601428			132601428	3.74	132601428		132601428	3.74
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)				-				
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	2800			2800	0	2800		2800	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1	2800			2800	0	2800		2800	0
(4)	Non-institutions								ı		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1086313	1237904046			1237904046	34.93	1237904046		1237904046	34.93
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	187	122712248			122712248	3.46	122712248		122712248	3.46
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5196	27446147			27446147	0.77	27446147		27446147	0.77
(1)	Bodies Corporate	936	152205568			152205568	4.29	152205568		152205568	4.29
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6521	32693514			32693514	0.92	32693514		32693514	0.92
Sub-Total (B)		1099153	1572961523			1572961523	44.38	1572961523		1572961523	44.38

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)		1099221	1808424734			1808424734	51.03	1808424734	1808424734	51.03
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareh	olding pattern of	the Non	Promoter- Non	Public sharehol	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		1099224	3544081236			3544081236	100	3544081236	3544081236	100
Total (A+B+C)		1099224	3544081236			3544081236	100	3544081236	3544081236	100

Γ

				Shareholding, as a %		nber of	Number of S	Shares				
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		ked in es (XII)	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	Number of	Sub-cates	gorization of	of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter Group		1			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				48.97			180129158	10.38	1735656502			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.97			180129158	10.38	1735656502			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				48.97			180129158	10.38	1735656502	_		
В			g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	ic sha	reholder				-		
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)		1		r		r	1			
(a)				0.24					8460468	0	0	0
(c)				0					1614	0	0	0
(d)				0					51200	0	0	0
(e)				2.66					94265701	0	0	0
(i) Sub-Total (B) (1)				0 2.9					80000 102858983	0	0	0
(1)	Institutions (F	(oreign)										
(d)	montations (1			3.58					126836383	0	0	0
(e)				0.16					5765045	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				3.74					132601428	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Government(s)									
(c)				0					2800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0					2800	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				34.93					1237886930	0	0	0
(h)				3.46					122712248	0	0	0
(i)				0.77					27446147	0	0	0
(1)				4.29					152205568	0	0	0
(m)				0.92		ļ			32693514	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				44.38					1572944407	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				51.03					1808407618	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Prom	oter-No	n Public share	holder		L		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3544064120			

Total (A+B+C)		100		180129158	5.08	3544064120

		Individuals/Hindu undivi	ided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NISHANT PITTI	PRASHANT PITTI	RIKANT PITTIE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	APKPP7345A	AWXPP4522D	AYGPP2578N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	453721910	364654240	917280352	1735656502
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	453721910	364654240	917280352	1735656502
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.8	10.29	25.88	48.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	·	
Class eg:X	453721910	364654240	917280352	1735656502
Class eg:y				
Total	453721910	364654240	917280352	1735656502
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.8	10.29	25.88	48.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.8	10.29	25.88	48.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered		1.	
No. (a)	180129158	0	0	180129158
As a % of total Shares held (b)	39.7	0	0	10.38
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	453721910	364654240	917280352	1735656502
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Г

	Insurance Companies	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	83579824	83579824
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	83579824	83579824
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.36	2.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	83579824	83579824
Class eg:y		
Total	83579824	83579824
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.36	2.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.36	2.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	83579824	83579824
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Trusts				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back			
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	1	6504	3	6521			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10520	17753	32595041	70200	32693514			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10520	17753	32595041	70200	32693514			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.92	0	0.92			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)						
Class eg: X	10520	17753	32595041	70200	32693514			
Class eg:y								
Total	10520	17753	32595041	70200	32693514			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.92	0	0.92			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.92	0	0.92			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10520	17753	32595041	70200	32693514			

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		